
**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**

Majestic Oaks

www.sotahomes.com

 SOLD SOLD

 SOLD

 NOT FOR SALE
 SOLD

 SOLD

 SOLD
 SOLD

 SOLD

 SOLD



Majestic Oaks Lot Pricing
Block Lot Pricing Acres

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

$165,000
$170,000
$160,000
$160,000

Not For Sale
$170,000
$170,000

Sold

3.26
3.21
3.16
3.61
7.38
4.13
3.79
3.78

2
2
2
2
2
2

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sold
$170,000
$180,000
$185,000
$180,000

Sold

2.79
2.65
2.64
2.72
2.70
2.92


