**Majestic Oaks** PRICE HOMES SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD 5 NOT FOR SALE FRESNO STREET SOLD SOLD 3 2 1 homes www.sotahomes.com

\*\*Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily\*\*

## **Majestic Oaks Lot Pricing**

<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>
1	1	\$165,000	3.26
1	2	\$170,000	3.21
1	3	\$160,000	3.16
1	4	\$160,000	3.61
1	5	Not For Sale	7.38
1	6	\$170,000	4.13
1	7	\$170,000	3.79
1	8	Sold	3.78
2	1	Sold	2.79
2	2	\$170,000	2.65
2	3	\$180,000	2.64
2	4	\$185,000	2.72
2	5	\$180,000	2.70
2	6	Sold	2.92



